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Aluminio/PC-Aluminium/PC 100-240V~ 50/60Hz CRI:≥ 80

LED

INCLU DED

ON / OFF

30.000

LE
D

life
/ LED vida

15.000 h

132 182

11
4

132 182        

11
4

6-10m/120°Lux

Only 
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Night

Time

5 Seconds  10  Minutes

308

6770 
Gris Oscuro/Madera-Dark Grey/Wood
LED 13W 3000K 980lm 

6774 
Gris Oscuro/Madera-Dark Grey/Wood
LED 15W 3000K 1120lm-Sensor

RUKA

 
 

Aplique exterior-Wall light outdoor




